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Simmons - DNR, Leigh <leigh.simmons@state.co.us>
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Mojar - DNR, Camille <camille.mojar@state.co.us> Mon, Oct 12, 2020 at 12:52 PM
To: Jim Stark - DNR <jim.stark@state.co.us>
Cc: Leigh Simmons - DNR <leigh.simmons@state.co.us>, Jason Musick - DNR <jason.musick@state.co.us>, Jeff Fugate
<jeff.fugate@coag.gov>, Charles Kooyman <Charles.Kooyman@coag.gov>, Michael Drysdale
<Drysdale.Michael@dorsey.com>, Scott Schultz <Scott.Schultz@coag.gov>, "DRMSMinAdmin - DNR, DNR_"
<dnr_drmsminadmin@state.co.us>, Daniel Timmons <dtimmons@wildearthguardians.org>, "Poulos, John"
<JPoulos@archrsc.com>

Hi Jim,

Attached is the board order that's going out today, October 12th, via certified mail. 

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns. 

Thanks,
Camie

--  
Camille Mojar 
Executive Assistant/MLRB Administrator 
Division of Reclamation, Mining and Safety
Department of Natl Resources

P 303.866.3567 x 8136 | F 303.832.8106 
1313 Sherman Street, Suite 215 
Denver, CO 80203

https://www.colorado.gov/drms 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This message is intended only for the use of the individual to whom it is addressed and
may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are
not an intended recipient you are not authorized to disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the
sender immediately if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail and any attachments from
your system.
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